strana 1 z 4
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP00
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP65
Un: 230Vac
Fn: 50-60 Hz
In: 20A

PS series
SKY1PS12
SKY1PS25
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS SKY1PS25C :
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS SKY1PS10C :
SKY1PS20C
SKY1PS20C
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS SKY1PS20C :
SKY1PS10C
strana 2 z 4
Conductor
Nominal Leakage cross
Type current current 1*) Weight section
[A] [mA] [kg] [mm 2] A B C D E F
length height width pitch pitch other
SKY1PS10 10 < 3,5 0,2 1 53 57 44 47 38  -
SKY1PS12 10 < 3,5 0,2 1 53 57 44 47 38  -
SKY1PS25 20 < 5 0,33 2,5+1 68 57 57 62,5 50  -
SKY1PS10C 10 < 9 0,25 1 68 57 57 61 52 -
SKY1PS20C 20 <9 0,35 0,75+2,5 68 57 57 61 52 -
SKY1PS25C 25 <6 0,33 2,5 68 57 57 61 52 -
Dimensional drawing for : SKY1PS10
Dimensional drawing for : SKY1PS12
      basic dimensions   [mm]
*  After a deal there is a possibility of modification of the filter construction according to the customer's request.